
Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:49A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:59A 4:04A 4:07A 4:10A 4:13A 4:17A 4:18A 4:22A
3:59 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:14 4:17 4:20 4:23 4:27 4:28 4:32
4:09 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:19 4:24 4:27 4:30 4:33 4:37 4:38 4:42
4:19 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:29 4:34 4:37 4:40 4:43 4:47 4:48 4:52
4:29 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:39 4:44 4:47 4:50 4:53 4:57 4:58 5:02
4:39 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:03 5:07 5:08 5:12
4:49 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:04 5:07 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:18 5:22
4:59 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:17 5:20 5:23 5:27 5:28 5:32
5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:19 5:24 5:27 5:30 5:33 5:37 5:38 5:42
5:19 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:29 5:34 5:37 5:40 5:43 5:47 5:48 5:52
5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:47 5:50 5:53 5:57 5:58 6:02
5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:54 5:57 6:00 6:03 6:07 6:08 6:12
5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:13 6:17 6:18 6:22
5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:17 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:28 6:32
6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:27 6:30 6:33 6:37 6:38 6:42
6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:29 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:43 6:47 6:48 6:52
6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:47 6:50 6:53 6:57 6:58 7:02
6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:54 6:57 7:00 7:03 7:07 7:08 7:12
6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:07 7:10 7:13 7:17 7:18 7:22
6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:09 7:14 7:17 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:28 7:32
7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:24 7:27 7:30 7:33 7:37 7:38 7:42
7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:34 7:37 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:48 7:52
7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:47 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:58 8:02
7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:08 8:12
7:49 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:04 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:17 8:18 8:22
7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:27 8:28 8:32
8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:19 8:24 8:27 8:30 8:33 8:37 8:38 8:42
8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:29 8:34 8:37 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:48 8:52
8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:39 8:44 8:47 8:50 8:53 8:57 8:58 9:02
8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:54 8:57 9:00 9:03 9:07 9:08 9:12
8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:04 9:07 9:10 9:13 9:17 9:18 9:22
8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:23 9:27 9:28 9:32
9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:19 9:24 9:27 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:38 9:42
9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:43 9:47 9:48 9:52
9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:39 9:44 9:47 9:50 9:53 9:57 9:58 10:02
9:39 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:03 10:07 10:08 10:12
9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:13 10:17 10:18 10:22
9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:14 10:17 10:20 10:23 10:27 10:28 10:32
10:09 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:24 10:27 10:30 10:33 10:37 10:38 10:42
10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:43 10:47 10:48 10:52
10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:39 10:44 10:47 10:50 10:53 10:57 10:58 11:02
10:39 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:54 10:57 11:00 11:03 11:07 11:08 11:12
10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:04 11:07 11:10 11:13 11:17 11:18 11:22
10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:14 11:17 11:20 11:23 11:27 11:28 11:32
11:09 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:24 11:27 11:30 11:33 11:37 11:38 11:42
11:19 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:43 11:47 11:48 11:52
11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:39 11:44 11:47 11:50 11:53 11:57 11:58 12:02P
11:39 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:03P 12:07P 12:08P 12:12
11:49 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:04P 12:07P 12:10P 12:13 12:17 12:18 12:22
11:59 12:01P 12:03P 12:05P 12:09P 12:14 12:17 12:20 12:23 12:27 12:28 12:32
12:09P 12:11 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:24 12:27 12:30 12:33 12:37 12:38 12:42
12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:43 12:47 12:48 12:52
12:29 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:44 12:47 12:50 12:53 12:57 12:58 1:02
12:39 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:54 12:57 1:00 1:03 1:07 1:08 1:12
12:49 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:04 1:07 1:10 1:13 1:17 1:18 1:22
12:59 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:14 1:17 1:20 1:23 1:27 1:28 1:32
1:09 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:19 1:24 1:27 1:30 1:33 1:37 1:38 1:42
1:19 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:34 1:37 1:40 1:43 1:47 1:48 1:52
1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:39 1:44 1:47 1:50 1:53 1:57 1:58 2:02
1:39 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:54 1:57 2:00 2:03 2:07 2:08 2:12
1:49 1:51 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:04 2:07 2:10 2:13 2:17 2:18 2:22
1:59 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:14 2:17 2:20 2:23 2:27 2:28 2:32
2:09 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:19 2:24 2:27 2:30 2:33 2:37 2:38 2:42
2:19 2:21 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:34 2:37 2:40 2:43 2:47 2:48 2:52
2:29 2:31 2:33 2:35 2:39 2:44 2:47 2:50 2:53 2:57 2:58 3:02
2:39 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:54 2:57 3:00 3:03 3:07 3:08 3:12
2:49 2:51 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:04 3:07 3:10 3:13 3:17 3:18 3:22
2:59 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:09 3:14 3:17 3:20 3:23 3:27 3:28 3:32
3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:19 3:24 3:27 3:30 3:33 3:37 3:38 3:42
3:19 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:29 3:34 3:37 3:40 3:43 3:47 3:48 3:52
3:29 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:39 3:44 3:47 3:50 3:53 3:57 3:58 4:02
3:39 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:54 3:57 4:00 4:03 4:07 4:08 4:12
3:49 3:51 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:04 4:07 4:10 4:13 4:17 4:18 4:22
3:59 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:14 4:17 4:20 4:23 4:27 4:28 4:32
4:09 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:19 4:24 4:27 4:30 4:33 4:37 4:38 4:42
4:19 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:29 4:34 4:37 4:40 4:43 4:47 4:48 4:52
4:29 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:39 4:44 4:47 4:50 4:53 4:57 4:58 5:02
4:39 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:03 5:07 5:08 5:12
4:49 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:04 5:07 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:18 5:22
4:59 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:17 5:20 5:23 5:27 5:28 5:32
5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:19 5:24 5:27 5:30 5:33 5:37 5:38 5:42
5:19 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:29 5:34 5:37 5:40 5:43 5:47 5:48 5:52
5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:47 5:50 5:53 5:57 5:58 6:02
5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:54 5:57 6:00 6:03 6:07 6:08 6:12
5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:13 6:17 6:18 6:22
5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:17 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:28 6:32
6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:27 6:30 6:33 6:37 6:38 6:42
6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:29 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:43 6:47 6:48 6:52
6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:47 6:50 6:53 6:57 6:58 7:02
6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:54 6:57 7:00 7:03 7:07 7:08 7:12
6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:07 7:10 7:13 7:17 7:18 7:22
6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:09 7:14 7:17 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:28 7:32
7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:24 7:27 7:30 7:33 7:37 7:38 7:42
7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:34 7:37 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:48 7:52
7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:47 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:58 8:02
7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:08 8:12
7:49 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:04 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:17 8:18 8:22
8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:26 8:29 8:33 8:34 8:38
8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:43 8:46 8:49 8:53 8:54 8:58
8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:03 9:06 9:09 9:13 9:14 9:18
9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:20 9:23 9:26 9:29 9:33 9:34 9:38
9:25 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:43 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:54 9:58
9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:55 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:13 10:14 10:18
10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:20 10:23 10:26 10:29 10:33 10:34 10:38
10:25 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:43 10:46 10:49 10:53 10:54 10:58
10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:55 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:13 11:14 11:18
11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:20 11:23 11:26 11:29 11:33 11:34 11:38
11:25 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:40 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:53 11:54 11:58
11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:55 11:59 12:03A 12:06A 12:09A 12:13A 12:14A 12:18A
12:05A 12:07A 12:09A 12:11A 12:15A 12:20A 12:23 12:26 12:29 12:33 12:34 12:38

Monday through Friday K Line

Special Notes
ALL TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO OPERATE 2 MINUTES EARLY/
LATE OF PRINTED SCHEDULE TIMES.

All service after 9pm is subject to minor delays for system 
maintenance.   
Please visit bit.ly/servadv or call 323.GO.METRO for latest 
information.  Information will also be displayed on electronic 
displays and in display cases at stations.

Avisos especiales
TODOS LOS VIAJES SON SUJETOS A OPERAR 2 MINUTOS MAS 
TEMPRANO/TARDE QUE LA HORA MOSTRADA.

Todo servicio despues de 9pm es sujeto a menores demoras 
debido a mantenimiento.
Visite bit.ly/servadv o llame al 323.466.6876 para más información. 
Información disponble en pantallas y vitrinas en las estaciones.

Redondo Beach

Aviation/Century

M
ariposa

El Segundo

Douglas

Redondo Beach

Effective M
ay 16 2025

C E

Effective May 16 2025

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados en efecto para año 
nuevo, día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de 
acción de gracias, y Navidad.

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on  
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,  
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.  

Southbound Al Sur  (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:13A 4:16A 4:17A 4:21A 4:24A 4:26A 4:29A 4:34A 4:38A 4:40A 4:42A 4:45A
4:23 4:26 4:27 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:39 4:44 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55
4:33 4:36 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:46 4:49 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:05
4:43 4:46 4:47 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:59 5:04 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:15
4:53 4:56 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:25
5:03 5:06 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35
5:13 5:16 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:29 5:34 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45
5:23 5:26 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:44 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55
5:33 5:36 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:49 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:05
5:43 5:46 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:04 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:15
5:53 5:56 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:14 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25
6:03 6:06 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:35
6:13 6:16 6:17 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:29 6:34 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45
6:23 6:26 6:27 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55
6:33 6:36 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:05
6:43 6:46 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15
6:53 6:56 6:57 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:14 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25
7:03 7:06 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:35
7:13 7:16 7:17 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45
7:23 7:26 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55
7:33 7:36 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05
7:43 7:46 7:47 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15
7:53 7:56 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25
8:03 8:06 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35
8:13 8:16 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45
8:23 8:26 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:39 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55
8:33 8:36 8:37 8:41 8:44 8:46 8:49 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:05
8:43 8:46 8:47 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15
8:53 8:56 8:57 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25
9:03 9:06 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35
9:13 9:16 9:17 9:21 9:24 9:26 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:45
9:23 9:26 9:27 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:39 9:44 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55
9:33 9:36 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05
9:43 9:46 9:47 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15
9:53 9:56 9:57 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:14 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:25
10:03 10:06 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35
10:13 10:16 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:26 10:29 10:34 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:45
10:23 10:26 10:27 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:44 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55
10:33 10:36 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:49 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:05
10:43 10:46 10:47 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:59 11:04 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15
10:53 10:56 10:57 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:14 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:25
11:03 11:06 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35
11:13 11:16 11:17 11:21 11:24 11:26 11:29 11:34 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:45
11:23 11:26 11:27 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:44 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55
11:33 11:36 11:37 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:05P
11:43 11:46 11:47 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:59 12:04P 12:08P 12:10P 12:12 12:15
11:53 11:56 11:57 12:01P 12:04P 12:06P 12:09P 12:14 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:25
12:03P 12:06P 12:07P 12:11 12:14 12:16 12:19 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35
12:13 12:16 12:17 12:21 12:24 12:26 12:29 12:34 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:45
12:23 12:26 12:27 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:44 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55
12:33 12:36 12:37 12:41 12:44 12:46 12:49 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:05
12:43 12:46 12:47 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:59 1:04 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15
12:53 12:56 12:57 1:01 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:14 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:25
1:03 1:06 1:07 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35
1:13 1:16 1:17 1:21 1:24 1:26 1:29 1:34 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:45
1:23 1:26 1:27 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:44 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55
1:33 1:36 1:37 1:41 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:05
1:43 1:46 1:47 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:59 2:04 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15
1:53 1:56 1:57 2:01 2:04 2:06 2:09 2:14 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:25
2:03 2:06 2:07 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:35
2:13 2:16 2:17 2:21 2:24 2:26 2:29 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:45
2:23 2:26 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:36 2:39 2:44 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:55
2:33 2:36 2:37 2:41 2:44 2:46 2:49 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:05
2:43 2:46 2:47 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:59 3:04 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:15
2:53 2:56 2:57 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:14 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:25
3:03 3:06 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:24 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:35
3:13 3:16 3:17 3:21 3:24 3:26 3:29 3:34 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45
3:23 3:26 3:27 3:31 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:44 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55
3:33 3:36 3:37 3:41 3:44 3:46 3:49 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:05
3:43 3:46 3:47 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:59 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:15
3:53 3:56 3:57 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:14 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:25
4:03 4:06 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:35
4:13 4:16 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:29 4:34 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45
4:23 4:26 4:27 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:39 4:44 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55
4:33 4:36 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:46 4:49 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:05
4:43 4:46 4:47 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:59 5:04 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:15
4:53 4:56 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:25
5:03 5:06 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35
5:13 5:16 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:29 5:34 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45
5:23 5:26 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:44 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55
5:33 5:36 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:49 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:05
5:43 5:46 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:04 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:15
5:53 5:56 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:14 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25
6:03 6:06 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:35
6:13 6:16 6:17 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:29 6:34 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45
6:23 6:26 6:27 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55
6:33 6:36 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:05
6:43 6:46 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15
6:53 6:56 6:57 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:14 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25
7:03 7:06 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:35
7:13 7:16 7:17 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45
7:23 7:26 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55
7:33 7:36 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05
7:43 7:46 7:47 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15
7:53 7:56 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25
8:03 8:06 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35
8:13 8:16 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45
8:24 8:27 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56
8:38 8:41 8:42 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10
8:58 9:01 9:02 9:06 9:09 9:11 9:14 9:19 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30
9:18 9:21 9:22 9:26 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50
9:38 9:41 9:42 9:46 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:59 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10
9:58 10:01 10:02 10:06 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30
10:18 10:21 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:39 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50
10:38 10:41 10:42 10:46 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:59 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10
10:58 11:01 11:02 11:06 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:19 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30
11:18 11:21 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:39 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50
11:38 11:41 11:42 11:46 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A
11:58 12:01A 12:02A 12:06A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:19A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30
12:18A 12:21 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:39 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50

Monday through Friday K Line

Lose something?

Learn more about Metro's 
Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound 
or call 323.937.8920.

Need information?
Transit Information:
Customer Relations:
In an Emergency:   

And for all you need to know,
visit metro.net.

323.466.3876
213.922.6235
1.888.950.7233 or 911

STATION CONNECTIONS
Expo/Crenshaw Station
Metro	 209, 210, E Line; LD Midtown

Martin Luther King Jr Station
Metro	� 40, 105, 210; LD Crenshaw, LD Leimert 

Slauson, LD Midtown

Leimert Park Station
Metro	 40, 102, 105, 210; LD Leimert/Slauson

Hyde Park Station
Metro	 40, 108, 210; LD Leimert/Slauson

Fairview Heights Station
Metro	 40, 111, Parking Available

Downtown Inglewood Station
Metro	 40, 111, 211, 212, 215, T10

Westchester/Veterans Station
Metro	 C & K Line Link 857; BBB 14

Aviation/Century Station
Metro Rail	 C Line
Metro	� 117, C & K Line Link 857, 40 Owl; BCT 109; 

BBB 3; C6/R6 LAX ‘M’ Metro Connector

Mariposa Station
Metro	 232, T8

El Segundo Station
	 CE 574, T8
	 Parking Available

Douglas Station
Metro	� 125; BCT 109 

Parking Available

Redondo Beach Station
Metro	� 215; BCT 102, CE 438, CE574; GA 1X, LW 

Parking Available

@metrolosangeles

@losangelesmetro

@metrolosangeles

For transportation news and views, 
visit metro.net/thesource. 

Follow us.
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Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:54A 3:56A 3:58A 4:00A 4:04A 4:09A 4:12A 4:15A 4:18A 4:22A 4:23A 4:27A
4:14 4:16 4:18 4:20 4:24 4:29 4:32 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:43 4:47
4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:44 4:49 4:52 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:03 5:07
4:54 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:04 5:09 5:12 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:23 5:27
5:14 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:24 5:29 5:32 5:35 5:38 5:42 5:43 5:47
5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:52 5:55 5:58 6:02 6:03 6:07
5:54 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:04 6:09 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:23 6:27
6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:29 6:32 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:43 6:47
6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:44 6:49 6:52 6:55 6:58 7:02 7:03 7:07
6:54 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:09 7:12 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:23 7:27
7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:24 7:29 7:32 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:43 7:47
7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:42 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:53 7:57
7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:51 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:04 8:05 8:09
7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:03 8:06 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:17 8:21
7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:27 8:28 8:32
8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:19 8:24 8:27 8:30 8:33 8:37 8:38 8:42
8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:29 8:34 8:37 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:48 8:52
8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:39 8:44 8:47 8:50 8:53 8:57 8:58 9:02
8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:54 8:57 9:00 9:03 9:07 9:08 9:12
8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:04 9:07 9:10 9:13 9:17 9:18 9:22
8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:23 9:27 9:28 9:32
9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:19 9:24 9:27 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:38 9:42
9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:43 9:47 9:48 9:52
9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:39 9:44 9:47 9:50 9:53 9:57 9:58 10:02
9:39 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:03 10:07 10:08 10:12
9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:13 10:17 10:18 10:22
9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:14 10:17 10:20 10:23 10:27 10:28 10:32
10:09 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:24 10:27 10:30 10:33 10:37 10:38 10:42
10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:43 10:47 10:48 10:52
10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:39 10:44 10:47 10:50 10:53 10:57 10:58 11:02
10:39 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:54 10:57 11:00 11:03 11:07 11:08 11:12
10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:04 11:07 11:10 11:13 11:17 11:18 11:22
10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:14 11:17 11:20 11:23 11:27 11:28 11:32
11:09 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:24 11:27 11:30 11:33 11:37 11:38 11:42
11:19 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:43 11:47 11:48 11:52
11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:39 11:44 11:47 11:50 11:53 11:57 11:58 12:02P
11:39 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:03P 12:07P 12:08P 12:12
11:49 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:04P 12:07P 12:10P 12:13 12:17 12:18 12:22
11:59 12:01P 12:03P 12:05P 12:09P 12:14 12:17 12:20 12:23 12:27 12:28 12:32
12:09P 12:11 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:24 12:27 12:30 12:33 12:37 12:38 12:42
12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:43 12:47 12:48 12:52
12:29 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:44 12:47 12:50 12:53 12:57 12:58 1:02
12:39 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:54 12:57 1:00 1:03 1:07 1:08 1:12
12:49 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:04 1:07 1:10 1:13 1:17 1:18 1:22
12:59 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:14 1:17 1:20 1:23 1:27 1:28 1:32
1:09 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:19 1:24 1:27 1:30 1:33 1:37 1:38 1:42
1:19 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:34 1:37 1:40 1:43 1:47 1:48 1:52
1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:39 1:44 1:47 1:50 1:53 1:57 1:58 2:02
1:39 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:54 1:57 2:00 2:03 2:07 2:08 2:12
1:49 1:51 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:04 2:07 2:10 2:13 2:17 2:18 2:22
1:59 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:14 2:17 2:20 2:23 2:27 2:28 2:32
2:09 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:19 2:24 2:27 2:30 2:33 2:37 2:38 2:42
2:19 2:21 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:34 2:37 2:40 2:43 2:47 2:48 2:52
2:29 2:31 2:33 2:35 2:39 2:44 2:47 2:50 2:53 2:57 2:58 3:02
2:39 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:54 2:57 3:00 3:03 3:07 3:08 3:12
2:49 2:51 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:04 3:07 3:10 3:13 3:17 3:18 3:22
2:59 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:09 3:14 3:17 3:20 3:23 3:27 3:28 3:32
3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:19 3:24 3:27 3:30 3:33 3:37 3:38 3:42
3:19 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:29 3:34 3:37 3:40 3:43 3:47 3:48 3:52
3:29 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:39 3:44 3:47 3:50 3:53 3:57 3:58 4:02
3:39 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:54 3:57 4:00 4:03 4:07 4:08 4:12
3:49 3:51 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:04 4:07 4:10 4:13 4:17 4:18 4:22
3:59 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:14 4:17 4:20 4:23 4:27 4:28 4:32
4:09 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:19 4:24 4:27 4:30 4:33 4:37 4:38 4:42
4:19 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:29 4:34 4:37 4:40 4:43 4:47 4:48 4:52
4:29 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:39 4:44 4:47 4:50 4:53 4:57 4:58 5:02
4:39 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:03 5:07 5:08 5:12
4:49 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:04 5:07 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:18 5:22
4:59 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:17 5:20 5:23 5:27 5:28 5:32
5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:19 5:24 5:27 5:30 5:33 5:37 5:38 5:42
5:19 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:29 5:34 5:37 5:40 5:43 5:47 5:48 5:52
5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:47 5:50 5:53 5:57 5:58 6:02
5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:54 5:57 6:00 6:03 6:07 6:08 6:12
5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:13 6:17 6:18 6:22
5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:17 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:28 6:32
6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:27 6:30 6:33 6:37 6:38 6:42
6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:29 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:43 6:47 6:48 6:52
6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:47 6:50 6:53 6:57 6:58 7:02
6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:54 6:57 7:00 7:03 7:07 7:08 7:12
6:49 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:07 7:10 7:13 7:17 7:18 7:22
6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:09 7:14 7:17 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:28 7:32
7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:24 7:27 7:30 7:33 7:37 7:38 7:42
7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:34 7:37 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:48 7:52
7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:47 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:58 8:02
7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:08 8:12
7:49 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:04 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:17 8:18 8:22
8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:26 8:29 8:33 8:34 8:38
8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:43 8:46 8:49 8:53 8:54 8:58
8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:03 9:06 9:09 9:13 9:14 9:18
9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:20 9:23 9:26 9:29 9:33 9:34 9:38
9:25 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:43 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:54 9:58
9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:55 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:13 10:14 10:18
10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:20 10:23 10:26 10:29 10:33 10:34 10:38
10:25 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:43 10:46 10:49 10:53 10:54 10:58
10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:55 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:13 11:14 11:18
11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:20 11:23 11:26 11:29 11:33 11:34 11:38
11:25 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:40 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:53 11:54 11:58
11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:55 11:59 12:03A 12:06A 12:09A 12:13A 12:14A 12:18A
12:05A 12:07A 12:09A 12:11A 12:15A 12:20A 12:23 12:26 12:29 12:33 12:34 12:38

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays K LineEffective May 16 2025

Southbound Al Sur  (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:08A 4:11A 4:12A 4:16A 4:19A 4:21A 4:24A 4:29A 4:33A 4:35A 4:37A 4:40A
4:28 4:31 4:32 4:36 4:39 4:41 4:44 4:49 4:53 4:55 4:57 5:00
4:48 4:51 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:20
5:08 5:11 5:12 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:29 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:40
5:28 5:31 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:44 5:49 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00
5:48 5:51 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:20
6:08 6:11 6:12 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:29 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:40
6:28 6:31 6:32 6:36 6:39 6:41 6:44 6:49 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00
6:48 6:51 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:20
7:08 7:11 7:12 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:29 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:40
7:28 7:31 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:41 7:44 7:49 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00
7:46 7:49 7:50 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:07 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18
8:03 8:06 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35
8:13 8:16 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45
8:23 8:26 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:39 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55
8:33 8:36 8:37 8:41 8:44 8:46 8:49 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:05
8:43 8:46 8:47 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15
8:53 8:56 8:57 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25
9:03 9:06 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35
9:13 9:16 9:17 9:21 9:24 9:26 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:45
9:23 9:26 9:27 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:39 9:44 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55
9:33 9:36 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05
9:43 9:46 9:47 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15
9:53 9:56 9:57 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:14 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:25
10:03 10:06 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35
10:13 10:16 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:26 10:29 10:34 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:45
10:23 10:26 10:27 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:44 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55
10:33 10:36 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:49 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:05
10:43 10:46 10:47 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:59 11:04 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15
10:53 10:56 10:57 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:14 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:25
11:03 11:06 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35
11:13 11:16 11:17 11:21 11:24 11:26 11:29 11:34 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:45
11:23 11:26 11:27 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:44 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55
11:33 11:36 11:37 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:05P
11:43 11:46 11:47 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:59 12:04P 12:08P 12:10P 12:12 12:15
11:53 11:56 11:57 12:01P 12:04P 12:06P 12:09P 12:14 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:25
12:03P 12:06P 12:07P 12:11 12:14 12:16 12:19 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35
12:13 12:16 12:17 12:21 12:24 12:26 12:29 12:34 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:45
12:23 12:26 12:27 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:44 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55
12:33 12:36 12:37 12:41 12:44 12:46 12:49 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:05
12:43 12:46 12:47 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:59 1:04 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15
12:53 12:56 12:57 1:01 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:14 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:25
1:03 1:06 1:07 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35
1:13 1:16 1:17 1:21 1:24 1:26 1:29 1:34 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:45
1:23 1:26 1:27 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:44 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55
1:33 1:36 1:37 1:41 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:05
1:43 1:46 1:47 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:59 2:04 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15
1:53 1:56 1:57 2:01 2:04 2:06 2:09 2:14 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:25
2:03 2:06 2:07 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:35
2:13 2:16 2:17 2:21 2:24 2:26 2:29 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:45
2:23 2:26 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:36 2:39 2:44 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:55
2:33 2:36 2:37 2:41 2:44 2:46 2:49 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:05
2:43 2:46 2:47 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:59 3:04 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:15
2:53 2:56 2:57 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:14 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:25
3:03 3:06 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:24 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:35
3:13 3:16 3:17 3:21 3:24 3:26 3:29 3:34 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45
3:23 3:26 3:27 3:31 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:44 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55
3:33 3:36 3:37 3:41 3:44 3:46 3:49 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:05
3:43 3:46 3:47 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:59 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:15
3:53 3:56 3:57 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:14 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:25
4:03 4:06 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:35
4:13 4:16 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:29 4:34 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45
4:23 4:26 4:27 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:39 4:44 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55
4:33 4:36 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:46 4:49 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:05
4:43 4:46 4:47 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:59 5:04 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:15
4:53 4:56 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:25
5:03 5:06 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35
5:13 5:16 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:29 5:34 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45
5:23 5:26 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:44 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55
5:33 5:36 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:49 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:05
5:43 5:46 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:04 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:15
5:53 5:56 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:14 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25
6:03 6:06 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:35
6:13 6:16 6:17 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:29 6:34 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45
6:23 6:26 6:27 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55
6:33 6:36 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:05
6:43 6:46 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15
6:53 6:56 6:57 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:14 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25
7:03 7:06 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:35
7:13 7:16 7:17 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45
7:23 7:26 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55
7:33 7:36 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05
7:43 7:46 7:47 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15
7:53 7:56 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25
8:03 8:06 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35
8:13 8:16 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45
8:24 8:27 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56
8:38 8:41 8:42 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10
8:58 9:01 9:02 9:06 9:09 9:11 9:14 9:19 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30
9:18 9:21 9:22 9:26 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50
9:38 9:41 9:42 9:46 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:59 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10
9:58 10:01 10:02 10:06 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30
10:18 10:21 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:39 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50
10:38 10:41 10:42 10:46 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:59 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10
10:58 11:01 11:02 11:06 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:19 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30
11:18 11:21 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:39 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50
11:38 11:41 11:42 11:46 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A
11:58 12:01A 12:02A 12:06A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:19A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30
12:18A 12:21 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:39 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50
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1.  K Line to Westchester/Veterans Station, 
     transfer to free Metro C & K Line Link
     bus shuttle to  Aviation/Imperial Station,
     then take free LAX ‘M’ Metro Connector to 
     all airline passenger terminals.  

     
     
     
    
2.  K Line to Downtown Inglewood Station, 
     transfer to Metro 111 West to LAX City Bus 
     Center (check destination sign so as not to 
     board if Inglewood), then free 
     LAX City Bus Center shuttle to all 
     airline passenger terminals.  

     
     
     
     
3.  K Line to Aviation/Century Station, transfer 
     to the free LAX 'M' Metro Connector to all 
     airline passenger terminals (board on 
     westbound Century Bl at the bus stop near 
     Carl's Jr restaurant).  
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Redondo Beach

To 
Norwalk

MAP NOTES
a Expo/Crenshaw E Line Station

Metro 209, 210; LD Midtown

b Baldwin Hills/Crenshaw Plaza Mall
c Vision Theater
d Inglewood Civic Center
e SoFi Stadium/The Forum/Intuit Dome

Metro 115, 117, 211, 212

f Aviation/Century C and K Line Station 
Connect to LAX Passenger Terminals
Metro 117, 40 Owl, C & K Line Link 857; 
BBB 3, R3; BCT 109; C6, R6; LAX ‘M’ 
Metro Connector

K Line & Stations
New K Line Service coming soon
Metro Rail C Line and Station 
New C Line Service coming soon
Metro Rail E Line and Station
Map note (see inset)
Santa Monica Big Blue Bus
Beach City Transit
Commuter Express
Culver CityBus
GTrans (Gardena)
LADOT DASH
Lawndale Beat
Rapid
Torrance Transit
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SEE INSET MAP
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All rail riders must exit their trains northbound at 
Aviation/Century and southbound at Westchester/Veterans 
until pre-revenue service is complete.  Ride C & K Line 
Link 857 between Aviation/Century and 
Westchester/Veterans.
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